
 
 

February 22nd, 2023 
 

Thank you for attending Rep. Kilmer & SBA’s Virtual Federal Funding Workshop today!  
 
Here is a link to the PowerPoint presentation provided by the Small Business Administration. 
This slide deck includes information for all of the programs. 
 
Here is a link to the PowerPoint presentation for the Women-Owned Small Business Program 
as well.  
 
Please let us know if you are not able to access the slide deck and we will get it to you directly.  
 
Feel free to reach out to any of the SBA team members below with follow up questions, and 
they will do their best to answer those questions or connect you with the correct person to get 
them answered. 

• Kerrie Hurd 
District Director, SBA, Washington & Northern Idaho 
Kerrie.Hurd@sba.gov  

• Melanie Norton 
Deputy District Director, SBA, Washington & Northern Idaho 
Melanie.Norton@sba.gov  

• Ranvir “Ana” Singh 
• Business Opportunity Specialist, SBA, Washington & Northern Idaho 

Ranvir.Singh@sba.gov  
• Fernando Cervantes 

Business Opportunity Specialist, SBA, Washington & Northern Idaho 
Fernando.Cervantes@sba.gov  

• Desiree Albrecht 
Economic Development Specialist, SBA, Washington & Northern Idaho 
Desiree.Albrecht@sba.gov  

 
Please don’t hesitate to reach out to our office’s Grants Coordinator, Emma Abraham, or our 
District Director, Andrea Roper. Their contact information has been listed below. Our office is 
available to connect you with agency experts, share funding resources, and provide letters of 
support for your federal grant applications. 
 
Andrea Roper 
District Director 
Office: (253) 272-3515 
Email: andrea.roper@mail.house.gov  
 
Emma Abraham 
Communications Assistant & Grants Coordinator 
Office: (253) 272-3515 
Email: emma.abraham@mail.house.gov  
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